Improved RPP timing belt
with iron string inside.
Side-strengthened LM for sided loador cantilever
Various models of motor and
reducer available
Customized slider available
Easy lubrication through
slide block
LM guide with high rigidityand
high precision
NQB/NQBE series
MOTION CONTROL SYSTEMwww.TPCpage.co.kr10 MOTION CONTROL SYSTEMwww.TPCpage.com10
How to order
Features
● LM guide & belt type unit
● Compact design and high rigidity
● Various axis combination
● High tensile timing belt
● Easy lubrication through slide block
● Easy maintenance
● Side strengthened NQBE type available
How to order
Sensor dog
NQB 40 500 2000 L CA E1D2
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑧⑦ ⑨
1  2  3  4
①  Series
NQB / NQBE
②  Model
NQB : 40 / 60 / 80  / 100
NQBE : 60 / 80 / 100
※ LM : contact us for customized LM guide.
③    Stroke (Unit : mm )
40 : 100 ~ 800
 60 : 100 ~ 2800
    80 : 100 ~ 3700
    100 : 100~3650
    ※ Contact us for longer stroke than standard.
④  Pulley type (0:Standard, 1:Coupling type 2:Shaft type)
    ※ Contact us for customized pulley type.
⑤  Color
Blank : White(outer)
 L:White + LM raydent
 B:Black (outer)
 BL:Black(outer)+LM raydent
⑥  Sensor
Blank : None
CA : Auto switch - basic 3EA
C :  Ph oto sensor (dog included) - basic 3EA (EESX9 5
2 R ), Additional sensor : symbol + n
⑦  Mounting bracket
Blank : None
D(Q'ty) : Necessary quantity, Example) D2, D3
※  Please refer to drawings for the shape of mounting
bracket (ex clu ding NQB40)
⑧  Bracket of reducer (includ ing coupling)
Blank:None
    ※ Contact us for customized reducer bracket
⑨  Custom ized code
numbers granted for customized orders
    ※ Please contact us for accessories &
components order.
Type Applicable model
SIZE 40 60 80 100
E1 42 ● ●
E2 62 ● ●
E3 90 ● ●
E4 120 ●
Model Item number Remarks
40 PDG-NQB40-PL
EE-SX952R
60 PDG-NQB60-PL
80 PDG-NQB80-PL
100 PDG-NQB100-PL
Type Applicable model
Pully direction 40 60 80 100
0100 ● ● ●
1100 ● ● ●
2000 ● ● ● ●
2200 ● ● ● ●
1200 ● ● ●
1 2
4 3
NQBE 타입
Sensor
Item Number Sensor